BY-1304B-PL
CAVE
(wall-outdoor)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-1301-PL
Cave is a minimalist yet powerful recessed outdoor wall light,
thoughtfully crafted for contemporary architecture. Made from durable,
weather‑resistant BETALY®, this fixture installs flush into cladding or
plaster to create a seamless visual effect. Designed to illuminate
pathways, stairs, and outdoor walls, it houses a single GU10 Ø35 mm
LED bulb (up to 10 W), offering indirect, diffused lighting that enhances
safety and ambiance. Fully paintable and handmade in Italy, the Cave
adapts effortlessly to any façade, combining aesthetic subtlety with
robust performance.
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 07/15/2025
MATERIAL:MATERIAL:
BETALY®
FINISHING:FINISHING:
White
GU10
110-120V
IP65
LIGHTING:
INPUT VOLTAGE:
IP RATING:
II
APPLIANCE CLASS:INSULATION CLASS:
GU10
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-1301-PL-B
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-1304-PL-B
B)
C)
A)
B)
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 07/15/2025
BY-1301-PL
MODELS:1
B)
A)
C)
H:          19.7” (50 cm)
L:           5.51” (14 cm)
P:           2.95” (7.5 cm)
A) Height -
B)	Length -
C) Depth -
LIGHT SOURCE:
-B
DIMENSIONS:
LED / 4W / 110-277V / CRI 80
H:          16.1” (41 cm)
L:           5.71” (14.5 cm)
P:           2.95” (7.5 cm)
A) Height -
B)	Length -
C) Depth -
LIGHT SOURCE:
-A
DIMENSIONS:
GU 10 / max. 10W / 110-120V
GU10
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-1301-PL-B
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-1304-PL-B
B)
C)
A)
B)
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 07/15/2025
BY-1301-PL
MODELS:1
B)
A)
C)
H:          14.2” (36 cm)
L:           19.7” (50 cm)
P:           3.35” (8.5 cm)
A) Height -
B)	Length -
C) Depth -
LIGHT SOURCE:
-D
DIMENSIONS:
LED / 4W / 110-277V / CRI 80
H:          20” (50.5 cm)
L:           6.5” (16.5 cm)
P:           3.35” (8.5 cm)
A) Height -
B)	Length -
C) Depth -
LIGHT SOURCE:
-C
DIMENSIONS:
GU 10 / max. 10W / 110-120V
GU10
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-1301-PL-B
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-1304-PL-B
B)
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 07/15/2025
BY-1301-PL
MODELS:1
B)
A)
C)
L:         16.4” (41.6 cm)
H:        9.84” (25 cm)
P:         3.23” (8.2 cm)
A) Height -
B)	Length -
C) Depth -
LIGHT SOURCE:
-E
DIMENSIONS:
GU 10 / max. 10W / 110-120V
GU10